
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 40.82 United States USA Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 10 Aug 2012World Record
 CR 41.07 Jamaica JAM National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) 29 Aug 2015Championships Record
 WL 41.56 United States USA Oregon 22 Jul 2022World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 July  2022 25° C 50 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME17:40
2Heat 1

 WL1 GBR 4 41.99GREAT BRITAIN & NI Q0.121
Asha PHILIP709 11.52 (2)

Imani LANSIQUOT698 9.98 21.50 (1)(1)

Ashleigh NELSON705 10.55 32.05 (2)(5)

Daryll NEITA704 9.94 (1)

 SB2 JAM 8 42.37JAMAICA Q0.154
Briana WILLIAMS858 11.45 (1)

Natalliah WHYTE857 10.25 21.70 (2)(4)

Remona BURCHELL832 10.56 32.26 (3)(6)

Kemba NELSON846 10.11 (3)
 SB3 GER 3 42.44GERMANY Q0.142

Tatjana PINTO753 11.74 (4)

Alexandra BURGHARDT725 10.21 21.95 (3)(3)

Gina LÜCKENKEMPER746 10.09 32.04 (1)(1)

Rebekka HAASE731 10.40 (5)
 SB4 CHN 7 42.93PR OF CHINA 0.150

He LI532 11.90 (7)

Manqi GE530 10.18 22.08 (5)(2)

Yongli WEI545 10.48 32.56 (4)(3)

Xiaojing LIANG536 10.37 (4)

5 CAN 1 43.09CANADA 0.132
Crystal EMMANUEL496 11.72 (3)

Khamica BINGHAM492 10.30 22.02 (4)(5)

Jacqueline MADOGO506 10.54 32.56 (5)(4)

Leya BUCHANAN493 10.53 (6)
 SB6 POL 6 43.19POLAND 0.145

Magdalena STEFANOWICZ1021 11.92 (8)

Martyna KOTWIŁA1014 10.52 22.44 (7)(7)

Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA1018 10.65 33.09 (7)(7)

Ewa SWOBODA1024 10.10 (2)
 NR7 JPN 5 43.33JAPAN 0.153

Masumi AOKI864 11.84 (6)

Arisa KIMISHIMA872 10.31 22.15 (6)(6)

Mei KODAMA876 10.44 32.59 (6)(2)

Midori MIKASE880 10.74 (7)

8 IRL 2 44.48IRELAND 0.183
Joan HEALY785 11.79 (5)

Adeyemi TALABI793 10.87 22.66 (8)(8)

Lauren ROY790 11.07 33.73 (8)(8)

Sarah LEAHY788 10.75 (8)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  JAMAICA11.45 200m  GREAT BRITAIN & NI21.50

300m  GERMANY32.04

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 17:54 on Friday, 22 July  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 July  2022 25° C 50 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME17:49
2Heat 2

 WL1 USA 2 41.56UNITED STATES Q0.134
Melissa JEFFERSON1175 11.44 (1)

Aleia HOBBS1171 9.91 21.35 (1)(1)

Jenna PRANDINI1197 10.36 31.71 (1)(1)

Twanisha TERRY1211 9.85 (1)
 NR2 ESP 8 42.61SPAIN Q0.163

Sonia MOLINA-PRADOS617 11.76 (6)

Jaël BESTUÉ608 10.17 21.93 (3)(3)

Paula SEVILLA624 10.56 32.49 (3)(2)

Maria Isabel PÉREZ618 10.12 (4)
 SB3 NGR 1 42.68NIGERIA Q0.143

Joy Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL975 11.74 (4)

Favour OFILI971 10.22 21.96 (4)(4)

Rosemary CHUKWUMA968 10.77 32.73 (5)(5)

Nzubechi Grace NWOKOCHA970 9.95 (2)
 NR4 ITA 4 42.71ITALY q0.160

Zaynab DOSSO808 11.44 (1)

Dalia KADDARI814 10.14 21.58 (2)(2)

Anna BONGIORNI801 10.79 32.37 (2)(6)

Vittoria FONTANA811 10.34 (7)

5 SUI 7 42.73SWITZERLAND q0.151
Géraldine FREY1079 11.61 (3)

Sarah ATCHO1076 10.36 21.97 (5)(7)

Salomé KORA1086 10.57 32.54 (4)(3)

Ajla DEL PONTE1077 10.19 (6)
 NR6 DEN 6 43.46DENMARK 0.147 (.458)

Mette GRAVERSGAARD583 11.75 (5)

Mathilde U. KRAMER587 10.64 22.39 (6)(8)

Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN582 10.98 33.37 (7)(8)

Ida KARSTOFT586 10.09 (3)

6 NED 5 43.46NETHERLANDS 0.205 (.458)

Andrea BOUMA949 12.29 (8)

Zoë SEDNEY961 10.24 22.53 (8)(5)

Minke BISSCHOPS947 10.76 33.29 (6)(4)

Naomi SEDNEY960 10.17 (5)
 SB8 ECU 3 44.17ECUADOR 0.172

Yuliana ANGULO595 12.21 (7)

Gabriela Anahi SUAREZ600 10.26 22.47 (7)(6)

Nicole CAICEDO597 10.90 33.37 (8)(7)

Nicole Jazmine CHALA599 10.80 (8)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  ITALY11.44 200m  UNITED STATES21.35

300m  UNITED STATES31.71

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 17:54 on Friday, 22 July  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

10 Aug 1240.82 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
6 Aug 2141.02 National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) JAMAICA (JAM)
6 Oct 8541.37 Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)

22 Aug 9341.49 Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER RUSSIA (RUS)
5 Aug 2141.55 National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
29 Jul 1641.62 Mannheim (GER) GERMANY (GER)
30 Aug 0341.78 Stade de France, Paris-St-Denis (FRA) FRANCE (FRA)
29 Aug 9941.92 La Cartuja, Sevilla (ESP) BAHAMAS (BAH)
17 Aug 8542.00 Moskva (URS) SOVIET UNION (URS)
29 Aug 1542.03 National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

TEAM VENUE 2022RESULT

2022 OUTDOOR TOP LIST

22 Jul41.56 Oregon UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Jul41.99 Oregon GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
30 Jun42.13 Olympiastadion, Stockholm (SWE) SWITZERLAND (SUI)
22 Jul42.37 Oregon JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Jul42.44 Oregon GERMANY (GER)
17 Apr42.58 National Stadium, Kingston (JAM) JAMAICA U20 (JAM)
22 Jul42.61 Oregon SPAIN (ESP)
22 Jul42.68 Oregon NIGERIA (NGR)
22 Jul42.71 Oregon ITALY (ITA)
22 Jul42.93 Oregon PR OF CHINA (CHN)

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 17:54 on Friday, 22 July  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 40.82 United States USA Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 10 Aug 2012World Record
 CR 41.07 Jamaica JAM National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) 29 Aug 2015Championships Record
 WL 41.14 United States USA Oregon 23 Jul 2022World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 23 July  2022 25° C 43 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:30

 WL1 USA 3 41.14UNITED STATES 0.171
Melissa JEFFERSON1175 11.35 (1)

Abby STEINER1206 9.86 21.21 (1)(1)

Jenna PRANDINI1197 10.05 31.26 (1)(3)

Twanisha TERRY1211 9.88 (4)
 SB2 JAM 5 41.18JAMAICA 0.177

Kemba NELSON846 11.45 (2)

Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH855 10.10 21.55 (2)(4)

Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE836 9.97 31.52 (2)(1)

Shericka JACKSON840 9.66 (2)
 SB3 GER 7 42.03GERMANY 0.144

Tatjana PINTO753 11.57 (4)

Alexandra BURGHARDT725 10.27 21.84 (5)(6)

Gina LÜCKENKEMPER746 10.01 31.85 (3)(2)

Rebekka HAASE731 10.18 (6)
 AR4 NGR 8 42.22NIGERIA 0.149

Joy Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL975 11.58 (6)

Favour OFILI971 10.31 21.89 (6)(7)

Rosemary CHUKWUMA968 10.47 32.36 (5)(5)

Nzubechi Grace NWOKOCHA970 9.86 (3)
 NR5 ESP 4 42.58SPAIN 0.189

Sonia MOLINA-PRADOS617 11.86 (8)

Jaël BESTUÉ608 10.24 22.10 (8)(5)

Paula SEVILLA624 10.42 32.52 (6)(4)

Maria Isabel PÉREZ618 10.06 (5)

6 GBR 6 42.75GREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.134
Asha PHILIP709 11.53 (3)

Imani LANSIQUOT698 10.07 21.60 (3)(3)

Dina ASHER-SMITH681 11.58 33.18 (8)(8)

Daryll NEITA704 9.57 (1)

7 SUI 1 42.81SWITZERLAND 0.144
Géraldine FREY1079 11.76 (7)

Mujinga KAMBUNDJI1084 9.99 21.75 (4)(2)

Salomé KORA1086 10.54 32.29 (4)(6)

Ajla DEL PONTE1077 10.52 (8)

8 ITA 2 42.92ITALY 0.144
Zaynab DOSSO808 11.57 (4)

Dalia KADDARI814 10.36 21.93 (7)(8)

Anna BONGIORNI801 10.63 32.56 (7)(7)

Vittoria FONTANA811 10.36 (7)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  UNITED STATES11.35 200m  UNITED STATES21.21

300m  UNITED STATES31.26

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:35 on Saturday, 23 July  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

10 Aug 1240.82 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
6 Aug 2141.02 National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) JAMAICA (JAM)
6 Oct 8541.37 Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)

22 Aug 9341.49 Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER RUSSIA (RUS)
5 Aug 2141.55 National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
29 Jul 1641.62 Mannheim (GER) GERMANY (GER)
30 Aug 0341.78 Stade de France, Paris-St-Denis (FRA) FRANCE (FRA)
29 Aug 9941.92 La Cartuja, Sevilla (ESP) BAHAMAS (BAH)
17 Aug 8542.00 Moskva (URS) SOVIET UNION (URS)
29 Aug 1542.03 National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

TEAM VENUE 2022RESULT

2022 OUTDOOR TOP LIST

23 Jul41.14 Oregon UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jul41.18 Oregon JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Jul41.99 Oregon GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
23 Jul42.03 Oregon GERMANY (GER)
30 Jun42.13 Olympiastadion, Stockholm (SWE) SWITZERLAND (SUI)
23 Jul42.22 Oregon NIGERIA (NGR)
17 Apr42.58 National Stadium, Kingston (JAM) JAMAICA U20 (JAM)
23 Jul42.58 Oregon SPAIN (ESP)
22 Jul42.71 Oregon ITALY (ITA)
22 Jul42.93 Oregon PR OF CHINA (CHN)

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:35 on Saturday, 23 July  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  
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